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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Sereni682
Redwood Empire

8.625 9.100 9.7009.650 37.075
4 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Holman643
Gymnastics Zone

8.675 9.200 9.4009.525 36.800
3 4 2 3 2 

2 

Erin Tillery716
Technique

8.350 9.300 9.1009.500 36.250
9 1T 3 5T 3 

3 

Kylie Rastatter689
Santa Cruz

8.600 9.300 9.1009.225 36.225
5 1T 6 5T 4 

4 

Haven Koehler679
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.650 9.4509.200 36.100
2 11 7 2 5 

5 

Elizabeth Snyder684
Redwood Empire

8.825 9.275 8.1009.275 35.475
1 3 5 15T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Labo680
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.400 9.2009.175 35.325
7 13 8 4 7 

7 

Alex Westfall651
Gymnastics Zone

8.075 8.900 9.0009.325 35.300
13T 8T 4 7T 8 

8 

Grace Howard692
Santa Cruz

8.150 9.000 8.9008.825 34.875
12 6T 14T 9 9 

9 

Nikki Krambs598
Dream Xtreme

8.075 9.000 8.7008.650 34.425
13T 6T 16 11 10 

10 

Teagan Pipkin761
Woodland

8.400 8.100 9.0008.900 34.400
8 14T 11T 7T 11T

11T

Alexa Rendon647
Gymnastics Zone

8.275 8.750 8.8258.550 34.400
10 10 17 10 11T

11T

Kaitlyn Talbot760
Woodland

8.575 8.100 8.4258.825 33.925
6 14T 14T 13 13 

13 

Kadence Banta574
Clovis

7.625 8.900 8.1009.150 33.775
15T 8T 9 15T 14 

14 

Annalisa Yanagihara722
Technique

7.625 8.500 8.6008.900 33.625
15T 12 11T 12 15 

15 

Teresa Stover581
Clovis

8.250 7.750 8.3009.025 33.325
11 16 10 14 16 

16 

Emilee Jobinger584
Clovis

6.750 7.200 8.0008.900 30.850
17 17 11T 17 17 

17 
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